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Total Number of Voters : 92,136 of 208,507 = 44.19%

02/24/2010 04:22 PM

Precincts Reporting 187 of 187 = 100.00%

Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

BATTLE GROUND SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 119 PROPOSITION NO. 1, Vote For 1

 0  9,103 9,1030.00% 53.27% 53.27%LEVY....YES

 0  7,985 7,9850.00% 46.73% 46.73%LEVY....NO

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  17,088  17,08899.96% 99.96%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 7  7

 00.00%

0.04%

0.00%

0.04%

Precincts

Counted

 29  

Total Percent

 29  100.00% 

Voters

 17,095 

Ballots Registered Percent

 34,332 49.79% 

CAMAS SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 117 PROPOSITION NO. 1, Vote For 1

 0  4,634 4,6340.00% 60.97% 60.97%LEVY, YES

 0  2,967 2,9670.00% 39.03% 39.03%LEVY, NO

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  7,601  7,60199.95% 99.95%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 4  4

 00.00%

0.05%

0.00%

0.05%

Precincts

Counted

 18  

Total Percent

 18  100.00% 

Voters

 7,605 

Ballots Registered Percent

 15,667 48.54% 

EVERGREEN SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 114 PROPOSITION NO. 1, Vote For 1

 0  17,283 17,2830.00% 63.22% 63.22%LEVY, YES

 0  10,057 10,0570.00% 36.78% 36.78%LEVY, NO

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  27,340  27,34099.97% 99.97%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 2

 7  7

 20.01%

0.03%

0.01%

0.03%

Precincts

Counted

 64  

Total Percent

 64  100.00% 

Voters

 27,349 

Ballots Registered Percent

 65,617 41.68% 
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LA CENTER SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 101 PROPOSITION NO. 1, Vote For 1

 0  1,282 1,2820.00% 54.79% 54.79%LEVY, YES

 0  1,058 1,0580.00% 45.21% 45.21%LEVY, NO

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  2,340  2,34099.91% 99.91%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 2  2

 00.00%

0.09%

0.00%

0.09%

Precincts

Counted

 4  

Total Percent

 4  100.00% 

Voters

 2,342 

Ballots Registered Percent

 4,985 46.98% 

LA CENTER SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 101 PROPOSITION NO. 2, Vote For 1

 0  1,090 1,0900.00% 46.70% 46.70%LEVY, YES

 0  1,244 1,2440.00% 53.30% 53.30%LEVY, NO

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  2,334  2,33499.66% 99.66%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 8  8

 00.00%

0.34%

0.00%

0.34%

Precincts

Counted

 4  

Total Percent

 4  100.00% 

Voters

 2,342 

Ballots Registered Percent

 4,985 46.98% 

RIDGEFIELD SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 122 PROPOSITION NO. 1, Vote For 1

 0  2,837 2,8370.00% 67.98% 67.98%YES

 0  1,336 1,3360.00% 32.02% 32.02%NO

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  4,173  4,17399.95% 99.95%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 2  2

 00.00%

0.05%

0.00%

0.05%

Precincts

Counted

 8  

Total Percent

 8  100.00% 

Voters

 4,175 

Ballots Registered Percent

 8,125 51.38% 
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VANCOUVER SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 37 PROPOSITION NO. 1, Vote For 1

 0  20,078 20,0780.00% 68.94% 68.94%YES

 0  9,047 9,0470.00% 31.06% 31.06%NO

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  29,125  29,12599.97% 99.97%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 3

 7  7

 30.01%

0.02%

0.01%

0.02%

Precincts

Counted

 63  

Total Percent

 63  100.00% 

Voters

 29,135 

Ballots Registered Percent

 69,741 41.78% 

WASHOUGAL SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 112-6 PROPOSITION NO.1, Vote For 1

 0  2,414 2,4140.00% 59.75% 59.75%LEVY....YES

 0  1,626 1,6260.00% 40.25% 40.25%LEVY....NO

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  4,040  4,04099.73% 99.73%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 1

 10  10

 10.02%

0.25%

0.02%

0.25%

Precincts

Counted

 10  

Total Percent

 10  100.00% 

Voters

 4,051 

Ballots Registered Percent

 9,161 44.22% 

WASHOUGAL SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 112-6 PROPOSITION NO. 2, Vote For 1

 0  2,522 2,5220.00% 62.58% 62.58%LEVY....YES

 0  1,508 1,5080.00% 37.42% 37.42%LEVY....NO

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  4,030  4,03099.48% 99.48%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 21  21

 00.00%

0.52%

0.00%

0.52%

Precincts

Counted

 10  

Total Percent

 10  100.00% 

Voters

 4,051 

Ballots Registered Percent

 9,161 44.22% 
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WOODLAND SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 404-102 PROPOSITION NO. 1, Vote For 1

 0  235 2350.00% 61.20% 61.20%YES

 0  149 1490.00% 38.80% 38.80%NO

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  384  384100.00% 100.00%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 0  0

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

Precincts

Counted

 1  

Total Percent

 1  100.00% 

Voters

 384 

Ballots Registered Percent

 879 43.69% 


